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51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park,
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ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO GBL 1786Y
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
Qty | Description of Parts Condition Workshop Estimate ($) [ Our Adjusted ($)

BONNET

HEADLAMP L/R

HEADLAMP PANEL RH

FRONT BUMPER

FRONT BUMPER BOTTOM (BLACK)
FRONT BUMPER UNDERCOVER
FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER L/R
FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP RH
FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER RH
FRONT RADIATOR GRILLE ASSY
SUPPORT PANEL

CONDENSER

FRONT INTER COOLER

FRONT FENDER RH

FRONT FENDER SPLASH SHIELD RH
FRONT FENDER BRACKET RH
FRONT FENDER INNER PANEL RH
FRONT FENDER SIGNAL LAMP
FRONT AIR DUCT

FRONT RIM CAP RH

FRONT WHEEL BEARING & HUB RH
FRONT KNUCKLE ARM RH

FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER RH
FRONT LOWER ARM RH

FRONT LOWER ARM RH BALL JOINT RH
FRONT DRIVESHAFT RH

FRONT TIE ROD L/R

FRONT STEERING RACK

FRONT STABILIZER LINK L/R

FRONT STABILIZER BAR

HOLDER CRACKED
DISTORTED

DISTORTED

DISTORTED

TORN

CRACKED

NOT NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY

TWISTED

DISTORTED

TWISTED

BENT

NOT NECESSARY

TWISTED

CRACKED

DAMAGED

TWISTED

BENT

TWISTED

TWISTED

NOT NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY

NOT NECESSARY

O/S TWISTED

BENT
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TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR
N/S NOT NECESSARY / O/S

N/S NOT NECESSARY / O/S

TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR

$1,385.10
$3,646.34
$366.10
$980.90
$1,012.50
$311.50
$266.20
$273.80
$98.00
$488.60
$988.80
$1,210.20
$1,518.90
$966.90
$294.00
$189.20
$1,154.00
$106.00
$356.10
$315.30
$426.10
$524.20
$869.40
$478.50
$523.40
$1,684.10
$376.80
$2,156.80
$496.40

$623.30

$0.00
$705.00
$188.00
$703.00
$746.00
$266.00
$60.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,100.00
$966.00
$180.00
$189.20
$0.00
$0.00
$255.00
$282.00
$320.00
$450.00
$276.00
$478.50
$150.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$112.00

$552.00
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REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
Qty | Description of Parts Condition Workshop Estimate ($) [ Our Adjusted ($)
1 | FRONT BRAKE PIPE RH TWISTED $285.80 $160.00
1 | FRONT CROSSMEMBER BENT/TWISTED $1,966.30 $1,407.00
1 | FRONT DOOR PILLAR RH TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR $1,496.20 $0.00
1 | FRONT DOOR ASSY RH DENTED/BENT $1,866.70 $1,803.00
2 | FRONT DOOR RH HINGES NOT NECESSARY $268.40 $0.00
1 | FRONT DOOR CHECKER RH NOT NECESSARY $155.00 $0.00
1 | FRONT DOOR OUTER PROTECTOR RH GRAZED $458.80 $320.00
1 | FRONT DOOR WINDOW MOULDING RH NOT NECESSARY $251.70 $0.00
1 | FRONT DOOR POWER WINDOW REGULATOR RH NOT NECESSARY $516.00 $0.00
1 | FRONT DOOR POWER WINDOW MOTOR RH NOT NECESSARY $648.00 $0.00
1 | FRONT DOOR WEATHERSTRIP RH NOT NECESSARY $384.80 $0.00
1 | FRONT DOOR SIDE MIRROR RH NOT NECESSARY $1,015.30 $0.00
1 | FRONT DOOR INNER LOCK RH NOT NECESSARY $486.50 $0.00
1 | FRONT DOOR TRIMBOARD RH NOT NECESSARY $535.60 $0.00
1 | FRONT WINDSCREEN MOULDING NOT NECESSARY $361.00 $0.00
LESS 0.00/ 10.00% DISCOUNT $0.00 ($1,166.87)
$34,783.54 $10,501.83
Special Nett
Qty | Description of Parts Condition Workshop Estimate ($) | Our Adjusted ($)
1 | FRONT RIM RH (SN) BENT $891.40 $180.00
1 | SET FRONT BUMPER CLIPS (SN) NECESSARY $60.00 $30.00
1 | BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS (SN) NOT NECESSARY $60.00 $0.00
1 | RADIATOR GRILLE CLIPS (SN) NOT NECESSARY $20.00 $0.00
1 | SET FRONT FENDER SPLASH SHIELD RH CLIPS (SN) NECESSARY $80.00 $30.00
1 | FRONT FENDER INNER PANEL RH SEALANT (SN) NOT NECESSARY $80.00 $0.00
1 | FRONT DOOR PILLAR RH SEALANT (SN) NOT NECESSARY $80.00 $0.00
1 | FRONT WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN) NOT NECESSARY $100.00 $0.00
1 | FRONT WINDSCREEN SPONGE (SN) NOT NECESSARY $80.00 $0.00
1 | FRONT TYRE RH (SN) SERVICEABLE $300.00 $0.00
1 | BRAKE FLUID (SN) NOT NECESSARY $60.00 $0.00
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(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)
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Special Nett
Qty | Description of Parts Condition Workshop Estimate ($) [ Our Adjusted ($)
1 | COOLANT (SN) NOT NECESSARY $80.00 $0.00
1 | FRONT DOOR TRIMBOARD RH CLIPS (SN) NOT NECESSARY $80.00 $0.00
$1,971.40 $240.00
Labour
Description of Parts Condition Workshop Estimate ($) [ Our Adjusted ($)
TO CHECK FRONT WIRING AND HEADLAMP LEVELING $80.00 $30.00
TO REMOVE AND REPLACE AIRCON CONDENSER, RECHARGE A/C
GAS NOT NECESSARY $160.00 $0.00
TO REMOVE AND REPLACE RADIATOR, CONDUCT WATER
PRESSURE TEST NOT NECESSARY $120.00 $0.00
TO REPLACE FRONT WINDSCREEN NOT NECESSARY $150.00 $0.00
TO REMOVE AND REPLACE FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE PARTS $600.00 $350.00
TO CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENT X2 $240.00 $60.00
TO REPLACE FRONT TYRE RH AND BALANCING NOT NECESSARY $120.00 $0.00
TO PROVIDE LABOUR, WORKMANSHIP TO CHANGE THE ABOVE
DAMAGED BODYPARTS, REPAIR, RE-CONSTRUCT AND RE-ALIGN
BODY STRUCTURE, BODY ALIGNMENTS AND DAMAGED
CONSISTENT TO THE ACCIDENT. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF $2,000.00 $900.00
BONNET, FRONT FENDER INNER PANEL RH AND FRONT DOOR
PILLAR RH.
TO SPRAY PAINT ON AFFECTED PANELS $2,000.00 $900.00
TO REMOVE AND REPLACE FRONT DOOR RH FITTINGS $80.00 $50.00
RUST PROOFING $150.00 $60.00
TO COMPUTER DIAGNOSE, CALIBRATE AND RESET SYSTEM $300.00 $50.00
$6,000.00 $2,400.00
GRAND TOTAL $42,754.94 $13,141.83
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS $10,500.00

Report Ref No: CS/AGI24070246/Uqp3

CKS

MARCUS CHUA KANG SENG
Licensed Appraiser
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DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely_for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of reposibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting_or replying on this
Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.
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