

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933 TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315 Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO GBL 1786Y

	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Workshop Estimate (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	BONNET	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	\$1,385.10	\$0.00
2	HEADLAMP L/R	N/S NOT NECESSARY / O/S HOLDER CRACKED	\$3,646.34	\$705.00
1	HEADLAMP PANEL RH	DISTORTED	\$366.10	\$188.00
1	FRONT BUMPER	DISTORTED	\$980.90	\$703.00
1	FRONT BUMPER BOTTOM (BLACK)	DISTORTED	\$1,012.50	\$746.00
1	FRONT BUMPER UNDERCOVER	TORN	\$311.50	\$266.00
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER L/R	N/S NOT NECESSARY / O/S CRACKED	\$266.20	\$60.00
1	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP RH	NOT NECESSARY	\$273.80	\$0.00
1	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER RH	NOT NECESSARY	\$98.00	\$0.00
1	FRONT RADIATOR GRILLE ASSY	NOT NECESSARY	\$488.60	\$0.00
1	SUPPORT PANEL	NOT NECESSARY	\$988.80	\$0.00
1	CONDENSER	NOT NECESSARY	\$1,210.20	\$0.00
1	FRONT INTER COOLER	TWISTED	\$1,518.90	\$1,100.00
1	FRONT FENDER RH	DISTORTED	\$966.90	\$966.00
1	FRONT FENDER SPLASH SHIELD RH	TWISTED	\$294.00	\$180.00
1	FRONT FENDER BRACKET RH	BENT	\$189.20	\$189.20
1	FRONT FENDER INNER PANEL RH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	\$1,154.00	\$0.00
1	FRONT FENDER SIGNAL LAMP	NOT NECESSARY	\$106.00	\$0.00
1	FRONT AIR DUCT	TWISTED	\$356.10	\$255.00
1	FRONT RIM CAP RH	CRACKED	\$315.30	\$282.00
1	FRONT WHEEL BEARING & HUB RH	DAMAGED	\$426.10	\$320.00
1	FRONT KNUCKLE ARM RH	TWISTED	\$524.20	\$450.00
1	FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER RH	BENT	\$869.40	\$276.00
1	FRONT LOWER ARM RH	TWISTED	\$478.50	\$478.50
1	FRONT LOWER ARM RH BALL JOINT RH	TWISTED	\$523.40	\$150.00
1	FRONT DRIVESHAFT RH	NOT NECESSARY	\$1,684.10	\$0.00
2	FRONT TIE ROD L/R	NOT NECESSARY	\$376.80	\$0.00
1	FRONT STEERING RACK	NOT NECESSARY	\$2,156.80	\$0.00
2	FRONT STABILIZER LINK L/R	O/S TWISTED	\$496.40	\$112.00
1	FRONT STABILIZER BAR	BENT	\$623.30	\$552.00



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933 TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315 Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			
Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Workshop Estimate (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	FRONT BRAKE PIPE RH	TWISTED	\$285.80	\$160.00
1	FRONT CROSSMEMBER	BENT/TWISTED	\$1,966.30	\$1,407.00
1	FRONT DOOR PILLAR RH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	\$1,496.20	\$0.00
1	FRONT DOOR ASSY RH	DENTED/BENT	\$1,866.70	\$1,803.00
2	FRONT DOOR RH HINGES	NOT NECESSARY	\$268.40	\$0.00
1	FRONT DOOR CHECKER RH	NOT NECESSARY	\$155.00	\$0.00
1	FRONT DOOR OUTER PROTECTOR RH	GRAZED	\$458.80	\$320.00
1	FRONT DOOR WINDOW MOULDING RH	NOT NECESSARY	\$251.70	\$0.00
1	FRONT DOOR POWER WINDOW REGULATOR RH	NOT NECESSARY	\$516.00	\$0.00
1	FRONT DOOR POWER WINDOW MOTOR RH	NOT NECESSARY	\$648.00	\$0.00
1	FRONT DOOR WEATHERSTRIP RH	NOT NECESSARY	\$384.80	\$0.00
1	FRONT DOOR SIDE MIRROR RH	NOT NECESSARY	\$1,015.30	\$0.00
1	FRONT DOOR INNER LOCK RH	NOT NECESSARY	\$486.50	\$0.00
1	FRONT DOOR TRIMBOARD RH	NOT NECESSARY	\$535.60	\$0.00
1	FRONT WINDSCREEN MOULDING	NOT NECESSARY	\$361.00	\$0.00
	LESS 0.00 / 10.00% DISCOUNT		\$0.00	(\$1,166.87)
			\$34,783.54	\$10,501.83

	Special Nett			
Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Workshop Estimate (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	FRONT RIM RH (SN)	BENT	\$891.40	\$180.00
1	SET FRONT BUMPER CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	\$60.00	\$30.00
1	BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	\$60.00	\$0.00
1	RADIATOR GRILLE CLIPS (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	\$20.00	\$0.00
1	SET FRONT FENDER SPLASH SHIELD RH CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	\$80.00	\$30.00
1	FRONT FENDER INNER PANEL RH SEALANT (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	\$80.00	\$0.00
1	FRONT DOOR PILLAR RH SEALANT (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	\$80.00	\$0.00
1	FRONT WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	\$100.00	\$0.00
1	FRONT WINDSCREEN SPONGE (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	\$80.00	\$0.00
1	FRONT TYRE RH (SN)	SERVICEABLE	\$300.00	\$0.00
1	BRAKE FLUID (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	\$60.00	\$0.00



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933 TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315 Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Special Nett			
Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Workshop Estimate (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	COOLANT (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	\$80.00	\$0.00
1	FRONT DOOR TRIMBOARD RH CLIPS (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	\$80.00	\$0.00
			\$1,971.40	\$240.00

Labor	ur		
Description of Parts	Condition	Workshop Estimate (\$)	Our Adjusted
TO CHECK FRONT WIRING AND HEADLAMP LEVELING		\$80.00	\$30.
TO REMOVE AND REPLACE AIRCON CONDENSER, RECHARGE A/C GAS	NOT NECESSARY	\$160.00	\$0.
TO REMOVE AND REPLACE RADIATOR, CONDUCT WATER PRESSURE TEST	NOT NECESSARY	\$120.00	\$0.
TO REPLACE FRONT WINDSCREEN	NOT NECESSARY	\$150.00	\$0.
TO REMOVE AND REPLACE FRONT UNDERCARRIAGE PARTS		\$600.00	\$350.
TO CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENT X2		\$240.00	\$60.
TO REPLACE FRONT TYRE RH AND BALANCING	NOT NECESSARY	\$120.00	\$0.
TO PROVIDE LABOUR, WORKMANSHIP TO CHANGE THE ABOVE DAMAGED BODYPARTS, REPAIR, RE-CONSTRUCT AND RE-ALIGN BODY STRUCTURE, BODY ALIGNMENTS AND DAMAGED CONSISTENT TO THE ACCIDENT. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF BONNET, FRONT FENDER INNER PANEL RH AND FRONT DOOR PILLAR RH.		\$2,000.00	\$900.
TO SPRAY PAINT ON AFFECTED PANELS		\$2,000.00	\$900.
TO REMOVE AND REPLACE FRONT DOOR RH FITTINGS		\$80.00	\$50.
RUST PROOFING		\$150.00	\$60.
TO COMPUTER DIAGNOSE, CALIBRATE AND RESET SYSTEM		\$300.00	\$50.
		\$6,000.00	\$2,400.
GRAND TOTAL		\$42,754.94	\$13,141.
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)			\$10,500.0
Report Ref No: CS/A	GI24070246/Ugp3		ı

CKS

MARCUS CHUA KANG SENG Licensed Appraiser



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933 TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315 Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of reposibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.